










Girl Scout Cookies®

2024 Food Allergens Guide



	CONTAINS (Y) OR MANUFACTURED IN A SHARED FACILITY WITH (M)					DOES NOT CONTAIN				CERTIFICATIONS		
	Wheat	Soy	Coconut	Milk	Peanuts	NO High Fructose Corn Syrup	NO Artificial Colors	NO Preservatives	NO Trans Fat	Certified Gluten Free	Made with Vegan Ingredients	Certified Kosher OU-D and Halal
 Adventurefuls®	Y	Y	M	M	M	Y	Y	Y	Y		Y	Y
 Toast-Yay!®	Y	Y	M	M	M	Y	Y	Y	Y		Y	Y
 Lemonades®	Y	Y	M	M	M	Y	Y		Y		Y	Y
 Treffols®	Y	Y	M	Y	M	Y	Y	Y	Y			Y
 Thin Mints®	Y	Y	M	M	M	Y	Y	Y	Y		Y	Y
 Peanut Butter Patties®	Y	Y	M	M	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y		Y	Y
 Caramel deLites®	Y	Y	Y	Y	M	Y	Y		Y			Y
 Peanut Butter Sandwich	Y	Y	M	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y			Y
 Caramel Chocolate Chip						Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y



For complete nutrition facts and ingredients, visit girlscoutcookies.org or www.abcbakers.com for more information.

The GIRL SCOUTS® name and mark, and all other associated trademarks and logotypes, including but not limited to the Trefoll Design, are owned by Girl Scouts of the USA. ABC Bakers is an official GSUSA licensee.

girl scouts

